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Cpepna Ha KyTysoBckoM B KyHuesckas & 10 MuH

3-KOMHATHAS KBApPTUPQA, 85.61 M2

39 634 698 P

Kopnyc

Jtax

Homep Ha sTaxe
Homep kBapTupbl

Cpok coaum

461800 P/m?

4.2
7/12
1
432

4 xaptan 2027

Otpenka bes oToenku

BeicoTta notonkos 3.02

Mponucka MockBa

ApTunkyn 960969

Tun 3NL_T1_12.8x8.2_A_VO0_()_K
OkHa B non Bes otpenku MacTep-cnanbHs

BHyTpU1nonbHbiE KOHBEKTOPbI

MpennoxeHune aktyanbHo Ha 10:04 23.11.2025
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